
$399,900

501 CAROLYN LN, GALLATIN, TN, US, 37066
https://thecottagerealty.com

Come see this great home in a PRIME location just outside of city
limits of Gallatin just off of Hwy 25. Quality built 1976 4 BR 2.5 BA
Ranch style home with very impressive FLAT 2 Acre lot. New roof
and gutters 10/24, HVAC 2018. LOTS of outdoor spaces to include
24'x21' covered carport, 22'x13' […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1629 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 13x10

Bedroom 2 13x10

Bedroom 3 11x11

Bedroom 4 13x10

Den 18x11

Kitchen 11x10

Living Room 23x11

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch ParkingTotal: 2

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Roof: Shingle Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

ExteriorFeatures: Gas Grill, Storage Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Den, Entry Foyer, Gas, High
Speed Internet, Pantry, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)


